10

11
12
13

14

15

16

17

Application
Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo Comment

Final Submit

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000FTjU90AL

Manoj Kumar

2932/2 Jawahar colony , Saran school
road+Faridabad+Haryana+121001

9818449307

Haryana 121005

Negative

Negative

Negative

Customer Refused Verification & GPS Pincode Mismatch
Residential

28.370858
77.2875388
44784

2025-08-16

16:23:06

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 2932/2 JAWAHAR
COLONY , SARAN SCHOOL ROAD+FARIDABAD+HARYANA+121001
ON 16-08-2025 16:23:06. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE
LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE ,
, WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

1



18 Date of Allocation 2025-08-15

19 Time of Allocation 10:34:35

20 residence_photo_with_name_plate

9 Saran School Rd Saran Saran ..
16-08-2025 04:20:15

28.3708547,77. 2875365
Pincode : 12100

21 residence_photo_with_applicant

9, Saran School Rd Saran Saran ..
16-08-2025 04:20:34 p
28.3708547,77. 2875365
Pincode : 1210




22 residence_photo_with_agent

23 residence_photo_with_inside_household

-08-2025 0 21 oo

28.3708461,7 2875316
Pincode : 1210

26814 Jawahar Colony, Faridabad, Haryanar
pm

24 residence_photo_outside

~hoo IRd Saran, Saran ..
1:25 pm
8/5711




25

26

A WN

Photo with Agent

Photo of ID Proof

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

309/1, Saran ara Vlllage Farldabad Har
16-08-2025 04:21:3

28.3708246,77. 2875711

Pincode : 121001

S-437, Saran, Saran Village, Saran, Faridaba
16-08-2025 04:21:44 pm

28.3708205,77. 287578
Pincode : 12100

Rajesh Massey



