

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FTjU90AL
2	Customer Name	Manoj Kumar
3	Address	2932/2 Jawahar colony , Saran school road+Faridabad+Haryana+121001
4	Contact Number	9818449307
5	Pincode	Haryana 121005
6	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
7	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
8	CPV Status	Negative
9	Remarks	Customer Refused Verification & GPS Pincode Mismatch
10	Verification Type	Residential
11	Latitude	28.370858
12	Longitude	77.2875388
13	Case Id	44784
14	Date Of Report	2025-08-16
15	Time Of Report	16:23:06
16	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 2932/2 JAWAHAR COLONY , SARAN SCHOOL ROAD+FARIDABAD+HARYANA+121001 ON 16-08-2025 16:23:06. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
17	Final Submit	1

18	Date of Allocation	2025-08-15
19	Time of Allocation	10:34:35

20	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>9, Saran School Rd, Saran, Saran ... 16-08-2025 04:20:15 pm 28.3708547,77.2875365 Pincode : 121005</p>
----	---------------------------------	--

21	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>9, Saran School Rd, Saran, Saran ... 16-08-2025 04:20:34 pm 28.3708547,77.2875365 Pincode : 121005</p>
----	--------------------------------	--

22 residence_photo_with_agent



23 residence_photo_with_inside_household



24 residence_photo_outside



25	Photo with Agent	 <p>309/1, Saran, Saran Village, Faridabad, Hary 16-08-2025 04:21:34 pm 28.3708246,77.2875711 Pincode : 121001</p>
26	Photo of ID Proof	 <p>S-437, Saran, Saran Village, Saran, Faridaba 16-08-2025 04:21:44 pm 28.3708205,77.287578 Pincode : 121005</p>

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	 <p>16-08-2025 16:23:06</p>
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey